

**GREENMEADOW SANITARY INTERCEPTOR SEWER  
SCHEDULE OF PRICES - W ST PAUL AVE CULVERT REPLACEMENT  
CHANGE ORDER #2**

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Total Price
<b>W ST. PAUL AVE CULVERT REPLACEMENT</b>						
1	01001	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	02002	SILT FENCE	LF	460	\$ 2.00	\$ 920.00
3	02003	EROSION BALES	EACH	5	\$ 15.00	\$ 75.00
4	02005	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	4	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00
5	02106	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK	EACH	5	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00
6	02166	CULVERT PIPE CHECK	EACH	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	03001	CLEARING	LS	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
8	03002	GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
9	03100	REMOVE SEWER MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	03110	REMOVE PIPE	LF	210	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,300.00
11	03300	REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER	LF	142	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,420.00
12	03331	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	SY	55	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,100.00
13	04002	EXCAVATION CUT	CY	250	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00
14	04020	1-1/4" CRUSHED STONE ROADWAY BASE	TON	55	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,400.00
15	04101	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	LF	192	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,304.00
16	05157	6-INCH SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REPLACEMENT (OPEN CUT)	LF	38	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,600.00
17	05875	BOX CULVERTS	LF	172	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 228,760.00
18	05880	BOX CULVERT WINGWALLS	EACH	2	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 31,000.00
19	05902	MEDIUM RIPRAP	CY	20	\$ 92.00	\$ 1,840.00
20	05903	HEAVY RIPRAP	CY	15	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,575.00
21	05905	RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR	SY	40	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00

**GREENMEADOW SANITARY INTERCEPTOR SEWER  
SCHEDULE OF PRICES - W ST PAUL AVE CULVERT REPLACEMENT  
CHANGE ORDER #2**

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Total Price
22	05990	JUNCTION STRUCTURE	EACH	1	\$ 58,584.00	\$ 58,584.00
23	07130	30" TYPE A CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF	142	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,680.00
24	07304	4-INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	490	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,430.00
25	08012	MILL EXISTING ASPHALT ROADWAY - 2"	SY	342	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,026.00
26	08020	FOUNDATION PREPARATION OF MILLED PAVEMENT	SY	342	\$ 0.50	\$ 171.00
27	08050	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH - TEMPORARY	SY	70	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,800.00
28	08206	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE 3LT5828H	TON	20	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
29	08208	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE 5LT5828H	TON	22	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,760.00
30	11990	REMOVE, STORE, RELOCATE AND REINSTALL EXISTING STREET LIGHT	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
31	14003	TOPSOIL, FERTILIZER, SEED & EROSION MAT	SY	725	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,350.00
32	14312	EROSION MATTING, CLASS III, TYPE C	SY	300	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,350.00
33	15015	CONNECT 2" COPPER SERVICE LATERAL (CONNECT WITH AN 8"X2" TAPPING SADDLE, A 2" CORP., ~6' OF 2" PE(CTS) PIPE AND A 2" STRAIGHT COUPLING) (NOTED ON DRAWING AS SL5)	EACH	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
34	15021	FURNISH AND INSTALL CURB BOXES & RODS (IF NEEDED)	EACH	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
35	15022	FURNISH AND INSTALL CURB STOP (IF NEEDED)	EACH	1	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00
36	15990	1-1/4" PE (CTS) PIPE	LF	20	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>						\$ 418,980.00